1
Transmitter
MCG 2420
Rev: MCG 2420-3F
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
Easy Retrofit Capability
The MCG 2420’s versatile design allows it to be

represent 4 sets of option tables:
MCG 2420 - AB - CD - EF - G
MCG 2420 Ordering Guide
MCG 2420 Transmitter
Includes: Absolute Magnetic Encoding, Comprehensive Lightning Protection
MCG 2150 Remote Calibrator
(One Required)
A - Encoder Type
0 Standard encoder
B - Coupling
0 S&J 92302 / 92303 (With New 92302)*
1 S&J 92302 / 92303
(Existing Installation)**
2 Varec 6700
EF - Output*
00 4-20 mA Output (2-Wire Loop Powered)
01 L&J Tankway (4-Wire 48V DC Powered)
02 HART (2-Wire Loop Powered)
CD - Reserved
00 Reserved
*Other outputs available, Consult Factory.
* Must purchase 92302 with Kit No. 8A.
** Must use tape entirely and no leader cable.
G - Calibration Display*
0 With Calibration Display
1 Without Calibration Display
811693 - Calibration Display Only
*Calibration display needed to calibrate gauge.